
R.br. Ime i prezime ŠSD Preskok Ruče Greda Tlo Σ
1. Nika Balkić Davor 19,600 19,500 19,400 19,500 78,000

2. Nina Horvat Davor 19,700 19,300 17,400 18,300 74,700

3. Barbara Paravac Davor 19,700 17,700 19,000 18,400 74,800

4. Zara Balkić Davor 18,900 15,200 18,000 16,700 68,800

77,900 71,700 73,800 72,900 296,300

R.br. Ime i prezime ŠSD Preskok Ruče Greda Tlo Σ
1. Nikolina Benak Baranja 18,900 17,800 18,100 18,000 72,800

2. Martina Kovač Baranja 19,400 16,000 18,000 18,600 72,000

3. Marina Farkaš Baranja 19,200 18,900 19,000 18,300 75,400

4. Karla Malović Baranja 19,100 16,100 18,000 16,200 69,400

5. Lana Čanaki Baranja 18,900 16,200 17,600 18,000 70,700

76,600 69,000 73,100 72,900 291,600

R.br. Ime i prezime ŠSD Preskok Ruče Greda Tlo Σ
1. Marja Marcić Frankopan 19,500 18,600 19,500 19,400 77,000

2. Nika Nikolić Frankopan 19,400 19,300 19,100 18,300 76,100

3. Matea Vidović Frankopan 19,500 18,900 19,200 19,200 76,800

4. Lana Luketić Frankopan 19,000 16,000 18,600 18,200 71,800

5. Larisa Jurić Frankopan 18,700 17,600 17,100 18,400 71,800

77,400 74,400 76,400 75,300 303,500

R.br. Ime i prezime ŠSD Preskok Ruče Greda Tlo Σ
1. Sanda Gerard Goran 18,100 16,000 17,000 17,600 68,700

2. Sara Car Goran 18,600 16,100 17,600 17,000 69,300

3. Marijana Gašparović Goran 18,800 17,500 19,200 18,000 73,500

4. Klara Car Goran 18,600 14,700 16,200 16,000 65,500

5. Barbara Angebrandt Goran 18,500 13,700 18,100 16,500 66,800

74,500 64,300 71,900 69,100 279,800

R.br. Ime i prezime ŠSD Preskok Ruče Greda Tlo Σ
1. Ana Bošnjak Jovalija 19,500 18,500 17,500 18,600 74,100

2. Lana Maltar Jovalija 19,200 16,000 18,200 18,700 72,100

3. Latica Kučinac Jovalija 19,200 16,600 17,000 17,700 70,500

4. Leona Kopjar Jovalija 19,100 17,000 17,300 18,800 72,200

5. Lea Pendić Jovalija 19,400 17,600 18,200 18,900 74,100

77,300 69,700 71,200 75,000 292,700
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1. OŠ Fran Krsto Frankopan, Osijek 303,500

2. OŠ Vijenac, Osijek 296,300

3. OŠ Matije Petra Katančića, Valpovo 292,700

4. OŠ "Dr. Franjo Tuđman", Beli Manastir 291,600

5. OŠ "Ivana Gorana Kovačića", Đakovo 279,800

Ime i prezime ŠSD Preskok Ruče Greda Tlo Σ
1. Nika Balkić Davor 19,600 19,500 19,400 19,500 78,000

2. Marja Marcić Frankopan 19,500 18,600 19,500 19,400 77,000

3. Matea Vidović Frankopan 19,500 18,900 19,200 19,200 76,800

4. Nika Nikolić Frankopan 19,400 19,300 19,100 18,300 76,100

5. Marina Farkaš Baranja 19,200 18,900 19,000 18,300 75,400

6. Barbara Paravac Davor 19,700 17,700 19,000 18,400 74,800

7. Nina Horvat Davor 19,700 19,300 17,400 18,300 74,700

8. Ana Bošnjak Jovalija 19,500 18,500 17,500 18,600 74,100

9. Lea Pendić Jovalija 19,400 17,600 18,200 18,900 74,100

10. Marijana Gašparović Goran 18,800 17,500 19,200 18,000 73,500

11. Nikolina Benak Baranja 18,900 17,800 18,100 18,000 72,800

12. Leona Kopjar Jovalija 19,100 17,000 17,300 18,800 72,200

13. Lana Maltar Jovalija 19,200 16,000 18,200 18,700 72,100

14. Martina Kovač Baranja 19,400 16,000 18,000 18,600 72,000

15. Lana Luketić Frankopan 19,000 16,000 18,600 18,200 71,800

16. Larisa Jurić Frankopan 18,700 17,600 17,100 18,400 71,800

17. Lana Čanaki Baranja 18,900 16,200 17,600 18,000 70,700

18. Latica Kučinac Jovalija 19,200 16,600 17,000 17,700 70,500

19. Karla Malović Baranja 19,100 16,100 18,000 16,200 69,400

20. Sara Car Goran 18,600 16,100 17,600 17,000 69,300

21. Zara Balkić Davor 18,900 15,200 18,000 16,700 68,800

22. Sanda Gerard Goran 18,100 16,000 17,000 17,600 68,700

23. Barbara Angebrandt Goran 18,500 13,700 18,100 16,500 66,800

24. Klara Car Goran 18,600 14,700 16,200 16,000 65,500
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